
 
 

Home Football Game Dates 

ALL PLAYERS ARE REQUIRED TO WORK 

August 30th 

September 13th 

September 27th 

October 11th 

October 18th 

 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE VARSITY JV 

Tuesday August 6 Peach County Home 5:00  

Wednesday August 7 Howard Howard 5:00  

Thursday August 8 ACE Home 5:30 4:00 

Saturday  August 10  Peach/Crawford Georgia College 12:00/2:00  

Monday August 12 Houston County Houston County 5:55 4:00 

Tuesday August 13 Howard Home 5:00  

Thursday August 15 Perry Perry 5:55 4:00 

Tuesday August 20 Central (Macon) Central (Macon) 5:00  

Wednesday August 21 ACE ACE 5:30 4:00 

Thursday August 22 Perry Home 
(JANE GORE GAME) 

5:55 4:00 

Tuesday August 27 Harris County Home 5:30 4:00 

Tuesday September 3 Veterans Veterans 5:55 4:00 

Saturday September 7 Thomas County Central Thomas County Central 11:00/1:00  

Tuesday September 10 Harris County Harris 5:30 4:00 

Monday September 16  Central (Macon) Home  5:00  

Tuesday September 17 Veterans Home 5:55 4:00 

Monday September 23 Northside 
(SENIOR NIGHT) 

Home 6:00 4:00 

Wednesday September 25 Peach County Peach County 5:00  

Thursday September 26 Houston County Home 5:55 4:00 

Tuesday October 1 Bainbridge Andrew College 4:00/6:00  

Thursday October 3 Northside Northside 6:00 4:00 
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